
Day Rosary Lector Blood

June 3 Tuesday Allen Maxine Jude
June 4 Wednesday Leland Emily Michelle
June 5 Thursday Jodi Jude Maxine
June 6 Friday Allen Maxine Leland
June 10 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Jude
June 11 Wednesday Leland Maxine Pat P.
June 12 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Emily
June 13 Friday Maxine Emily Allen
June 17 Tuesday Allen Maxine  Michelle
June 18 Wednesday Leland Pat L Pat P.
June 19 Thursday Jodi Jude Leland
June 20 Friday Allen Bernadine Michelle
June 24 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Allen
June 25 Wednesday Leland Emily Pat P.
June 26 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Maxine
June 27 Friday Allen Jude Michelle
July 1 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Allen
July 2 Wednesday Leland Emily Maxine
July 3 Thursday Jodi Jude Emily
July 4 Friday Allen Emily Allen
July 8 Tuesday Leland Maxine  Jude
July 9 Wednesday Maxine Pat L Pat P.
July 10 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Leland
July 11 Friday Allen Jude Emily
July 15 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Allen
July 16 Wednesday Leland Emily Jude
July 17 Thursday Jodi Jude Maxine
July 18 Friday Allen Bernadine Michelle
July 22 Tuesday Pat Maxine  Leland
July 23 Wednesday Leland Emily Pat P.
July 24 Thursday Maxine Bernadine Emily
July 25 Friday Allen Maxine  Michelle
July 29 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Allen
July 30 Wednesday Leland Emily Pat P.
July 31 Thursday Pat Jude Leland

August 1 Friday Allen Pat L Maxine

Daily Mass Schedule June 2025 - Sept 2025

Date



Day Rosary Lector Blood
August 5 Tuesday Leland Maxine  Jude
August 6 Wednesday Maxine Pat L Emily
August 7 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Maxine
August 8 Friday Allen Jude Emily
August 12 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Allen
August 13 Wednesday Leland Emily Jude
August 14 Thursday Jodi Jude Emily
August 15 Friday Maxine Bernadine Allen
August 19 Tuesday Leland Maxine  Jude
August 20 Wednesday Allen Emily Pat P.
August 21 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Leland
August 22 Friday Maxine Jude Michelle
August 26 Tuesday Allen Pat L Allen
August 27 Wednesday Leland Emily Leland
August 28 Thursday Jodi Jude Maxine
August 29 Friday Allen Maxine  Emily

September 2 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Jude
September 3 Wednesday Leland Maxine Pat P.
September 4 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Emily
September 5 Friday Allen Emily Maxine
September 9 Tuesday Maxine Pat L Allen
September 10 Wednesday Leland Emily Maxine
September 11 Thursday Jodi Jude Leland
September 12 Friday Allen Bernadine Michelle
September 16 Tuesday Leland Maxine  Jude
September 17 Wednesday Maxine Pat L Pat P.
September 18 Thursday Jodi Bernadine Maxine
September 19 Friday Allen Jude Leland
September 23 Tuesday Leland Pat L Jude
September 24 Wednesday Maxine Emily Pat P.
September 25 Thursday Jodi Jude Leland
September 26 Friday Allen Bernadine Michelle

Michelle Gravel    985-991-5082

Date

Allen Eschete  594-3103
Jude Landry    720-7924

Pat LeCompte 232-0451

Leland & Emily Neil 594-2824

Maxine Martin        257-0939

Bernadine Smith    804-1867

Pat Pitre 594-7476

Jodi Rousse            720-8459

Sheila Thibodeaux   852-1975 (Sub)
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